PRODUCT
GUIDE
GE Lighting Systems, Inc.
“The greatest highlight in all of sports!”
e
Sport TM FloodlightUltra✭
General Electric has been
a world leader in sports

Classification—IP55
e
Dimensional Data and Ordering Information
11
Ultra✭Sport TM Floodlight
DIMENSIONS
e
ULTS 02 M 5 A P
PRODUCT ID.
XXXX
WATTAGE
XX
VOLTAGE
X
BALLAST TYPE
X
OPTIONS
XXX
ULTS =
Ultra✭Sport
ULTK =
Ultra✭Sport
with Instant
Hot Restart
ULTI =
Ultra✭Sport
Indoor Re-
mote Ballast
ULTR =
Ultra✭Sport
Indoor Re-
mote Ballast
with Instant
Hot Restart
01 = 1000
51 = 1500
02 = 2000
M=MH
NOTE: Lamp
orientation is
horizontal ±4
degrees
Standard:
Lamp installed
in socket.
0 =120/208/
240/277
Multivolt
1 =120
2 =208
3 =240
4 =277
5 =480
D=347
NOTE: For
50Hz voltages
contact
factory
See Ballast
and Photo-
metric Selec-
tion Table
A=Autoreg
B=System 2TM
Bi-Level
Controls
Autoreg
(see Tech-
nical Sec-
tion 9000)
NOTE: Not
available
with ULTK